WELL 1OG BUREAU - KANSAS GEOLOGICAL SOCIETY,
412 Union National Bk Bldg., iichita,Kansase

THE TEXAS CO.
HoH.Johnson Noe Se

Total Depthe 3140!?
Comm,. 11=5=36

Compe 12=8-36
Shet or Treated, 1000 Gals, Acids

Contracter, Thayer Drlg. Cos

Issuede 1L—-16=37

Cable 0-3140

CASING:

15%” 345! Pulled
125" 565! Pulled
10 " 927t Pulled
8" 25821

6 5/8" 3079

Figures Indicate Bottom of Formetions.

goil black sft
clay yellew sft
shale blue sft
sdy shale brown sft

2 BW 320
red rock red sft
shale grey sft
shale blue sft
sand white sft
shale blue sft
sand white sft
shale blue sft
send red sft
shale blue sft
red rcck red sft
sand red sft
red rock red sft
sand red sft

HFW 586=5956
red rock red sft
sand light sf%
red rock red sft
ehalk white sft
lime white hrd
red rock red sft
shale grey sft
shale blue sft
red rock red sft
shale blue sft
salt & shale white sft
salt white sft
lime white hrd
shale & shells white med
lime white hrd
brkn lime white med
shale blue sft
lime bleck med
shale blue sft
lime white hrd
red rock red sft
shale blue sft
ilire grey hrd
shale blue sft
red rock white hrd
shale red sft
lime blue sft
shale white hrd
lime white hrd
shale blue sft
lime white hrd
red rock red sft
lime white hrd
red rock red sft
lime white hrd
shale blue sft
lime white hrd

5
65
280
255

300
380
415
425
470
480
£05
540
5656
66C
B85
585
616

750
765
208
920
960
1115
1140
1150
1210
1250
1306
1810
1615
1640
1650
1675
1685
1665
1700
1705
1725
1730
1755
1770
1815
1828
1825
19560
1996
20C0

2040 -

2045
2065
2070
2180
2135
2160

SEC. 2 T. 14 R 15W

SE NW NE

Approx, 990tfr N & WL N2 NE4

County.

red rock red sft
gas at 2130
lime white hrd
shale blue sft
lime white hrd
shale blue sft
lime white hrd
shale white sft
lime white hrd
1 BW 2140
shale blue sft
1lime white hrd
shale blue sft
hele caving
lime white hrd
shale blue sft
lime white hrd
lime & shale white med
lime white hrd
shale blue sit
lime white hrd
shale blue sft
lime white hrd
shale blue sft
lime white hrd
lime & shale white med
shale blue sft

‘lime white med

shalc white sft
lime white hrd
shale blue sft

show of oil 2685=956
brkn lire brown hrd
lime white hrd
ghale L1lue sft
lime whitoe hrd

show of oil 3010-15
shalc blue sft
lime white hrd
shale blue sft
lime white hrd
shale blue sft
lime whitce hrd

show of o1l 3069
red rock red sft
lime white hrd

ghow of oil 3C80
red rock red sft
shale blue sft
lime white hrd
Total Depthe

Russell

snps
1

Elevation.

Productions Pump &43 B,
lst 24 hrse aftor

ocidg
2190

2240
22585
2335
2340
2365
2376
2380

238b
2390
2395

2400
2410
2415
2430
2440
2455
2465
2490
2495
2505
2515
2525
2535
2550
2560
25665
2585

2595
2670
2720
2765

2770,
3005
3010
3020
30R5
3040
3045
3046

5050
3060
3140



